

## Master Fluid Solutions Launches WEDOLiT™ Brand in North America

Master Fluid Solutions launches WEDOLiT in North America. WEDOLiT offers numerous benefits, including corrosion protection and super-fast dewatering products.

PERRYSBURG, OH, USA, November 2, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Master Fluid Solutions is proud to announce the launch of the WEDOLiT<sup>™</sup> brand in North America. The WEDOLiT range combines leading-edge technology and 80-plus years of industry experience to create specialist solutions for corrosion protection, cold-forming, and tube and pipe manufacturing applications. WEDOLiT's standard of excellence has helped establish the brand as a leader in its core markets. Master Fluid Solutions is excited to build on this success by bringing these high-quality products to North America.

Master Fluid Solutions acquired the Düsseldorf-based brand in October of 2019 to increase its geographic footprint in Europe and move into new markets. Since then, they have worked to expand and develop the WEDOLiT product line to a global market.

As a global leader within the tube and pipe market, the range features technologically advanced products for both welded and seamless tubes, combining unique process properties and corrosion protection to optimize manufacturing processes and minimize rejects. WEDOLiT products offer numerous benefits, including both short- and long-term corrosion protection, super-fast dewatering products, and VOC-free products that are environmentally responsible. The brand also has existing approvals from leading manufacturers, including VW, Porsche, Daimler AG, Bombardier, and SAFRAN.

"We are incredibly excited to introduce the WEDOLiT brand in North America and give customers in the U.S., Canada, and Mexico access to the technologically superior product line that WEDOLiT offers," said Ahmed Tahir, Global VP – Strategy and Marketing at Master Fluid Solutions. "This launch will expand our portfolio in North America with products that serve the tube and pipe, cold-forming, and corrosion protection markets."

Review the WEDOLiT product line by visiting the Master Fluid Solutions <u>website</u> or contact your nearest Master Fluid Solutions representative.

About Master Fluid Solutions — Master Fluid Solutions, working closely with the worldwide metalworking community, develops and markets a full line of environmentally sound, extremely

durable and stable cutting and grinding fluids, straight oils, parts cleaners, pipe and tube expansion, forming, and corrosion control fluids under the TRIM<sup>®</sup>, WEDOLiT<sup>™</sup>, and Master STAGES<sup>™</sup> brands. Master Fluid Solutions' XYBEX<sup>®</sup> fluid management systems lower their customers' total cost of operations. Master Fluid Solutions is committed to the safety of the people who use their products, the protection of the planet, and the overall impact on their customers' profitability. Master Fluid Solutions is proud to have been named in the Top 10 in "Top Workplaces" in the Toledo, OH area for seven consecutive years. For further information about Master Fluid Solutions or their products, find a local distributor to contact at <u>2trim.us/distributors.php</u>, call +1 800-537-3365, or visit their website at <u>www.masterfluidsolutions.com</u>.

###

Mark W. Scherer Master Fluid Solutions +1 419-931-6312 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/529796179

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.